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Stand with ALICE General Fund (8000) 
 

By donating to the Stand with ALICE General Fund (Formerly known as Investing Results), you are investing in proven organizations that are 

changing lives. You are supporting ALICE, who is Asset Limited, Income Constrained, and Employed. We are helping children start school 
ready to succeed, giving families financial literacy skills to care for themselves and their children, and collaborating on projects to help 
residents be safer and healthier in their own homes and neighborhoods. Your investment, combined with thousands of others, makes the 
greatest possible impact in improving lives – not just today, but for generations to come. You may choose to support the general fund, 
overseen by local volunteers who review programs, understand and prioritize community needs and ensure your donation does the most good 
– or you may choose one or more of the specific focus areas: 
 
(8408) HEALTH 
Increase the number of youth and adults who are healthy and avoid risky 
behaviors by providing programs designed to improve the health of children, 
youth, and adults. 

 
(8410) FINANCIAL STABILITY 
Increase the financial stability of low-income families by providing programs 
that help families succeed in sustaining employment, accessing income 
supports, obtaining affordable housing, managing a budget, and increasing 
savings/assets. 

(8409) EDUCATION 
Increase high school graduation rates and post-secondary achievement by 
providing programs that increase every child’s chance for success in school, 
work, and life. 

 
(8411) BASIC NEEDS 
Prevent hunger and homelessness for Central Floridians by providing food 
and support services to low-income and homeless individuals and families 
through programs that provide case management, shelter, and food/meals. 

 

Heart of Florida United Way Special Initiatives/Programs 
 

(8040) United Way 2-1-1    (8093) Family Emergency Fund   (8412) Mission United 
 

Heart of Florida United Way 2021/2022 Partner Agencies 
 

Education 

(8008) Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Florida, Inc. 
(8052) Central Florida Urban League 
(8070) City Year Orlando 
(8022) Community Coordinated Care for Children, Inc. (4C) 
(8004) Early Learning Coalition of Seminole 
(8023) Foundation for Seminole County Public Schools 
(8066) Harbor House of Central Florida 
(8043) The Howard Phillips Center for Children & Families 
(4535) New Image Youth Center 
(8055) Orlando Day Nursery 
(8068) PACE Center for Girls 
(8074) Winter Park Day Nursery, Inc. 

 
Financial Stability 

(8002) Adult Literacy League 
(8008) Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Florida, Inc. 
(8010) Catholic Charities of Central Florida, Inc. 
(6427) The Center Orlando (LGBT+ Center Orlando) 
(8069) Christian HELP Employment & Resource Center 
(8017) Christian Service Center for Central Florida, Inc. 
(8021) Coalition for the Homeless of Central Florida, Inc. 
(8022) Community Coordinated Care for Children, Inc. (4C) 
(8991) Community Legal Services of Mid-Florida 
(8004) Early Learning Coalition of Seminole 
(8066) Harbor House of Central Florida 
(8037) Help Now of Osceola, Inc.  
(6435) HOUSD, The Central Florida Regional Housing Trust 
(8042) Jewish Family Services (JFS) Orlando 
(4059) Jobs Partnership of Florida 
(8044) Legal Aid Society of the Orange County Bar Association, Inc. 
(4535) New Image Youth Center 
(8026) Osceola Council on Aging, Inc. 
(8068) PACE Center for Girls 
(8001) SafeHouse of Seminole (Seminole County Victims’ Rights 
Coalition) 
(8061) The Salvation Army of Orange & Osceola County 
(8080) The Salvation Army of Seminole County 
(8062) Second Harvest Food Bank of Central Florida, Inc. 

(8045) Seminole County Bar Association Legal Aid Society 
(8950) The Sharing Center 
(8951) United Against Poverty 
 
Health 

(8008) Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Florida, Inc. 
(6427) The Center Orlando (LGBT+ Center Orlando) 
(8004) Early Learning Coalition of Seminole 
(8015) Grace Medical Home 
(8091) Health Care Center for the Homeless, Inc. 
(8029) Hebni Nutrition Consultants 
(8043) The Howard Phillips Center for Children & Families 
(8042) Jewish Family Services (JFS) Orlando 
(4535) New Image Youth Center 
(8026) Osceola Council on Aging, Inc. 
(8068) PACE Center for Girls 
(8001) SafeHouse of Seminole (Seminole County Victims’ Rights 
Coalition) 
(8062) Second Harvest Food Bank of Central Florida, Inc. 
 
Basic Needs 

(8010) Catholic Charities of Central Florida, Inc. 
(8069) Christian HELP Employment & Resource Center 
(8017) Christian Service Center for Central Florida, Inc. 
(8021) Coalition for the Homeless of Central Florida, Inc. 
(8066) Harbor House of Central Florida 
(8037) Help Now of Osceola, Inc. 
(8042) Jewish Family Services (JFS) Orlando 
(8064) Meals on Wheels Etc., Inc. 
(8026) Osceola Council on Aging, Inc. 
(8001) SafeHouse of Seminole (Seminole County Victims’ Rights 
Coalition) 
(8061) The Salvation Army of Orange & Osceola County 
(8080) The Salvation Army of Seminole County 
(8062) Second Harvest Food Bank of Central Florida, Inc. 
(8025) SENIORS FIRST, Inc. 
(8950) The Sharing Center 
(8951) United Against Poverty 

 

Heart of Florida United Way 2021/2022 Contract Agency 
 

(8009) Central Florida Council Boy Scouts of America 


